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Mini size Monolithic Singlemode Coupler 1x2, 2X2, 1X3
Features
Wide Bandwidth
Low Insertion Loss & PDL
High Reliability

Specification:

Port 1x2 CP-W 1x3 CP-W
Parameter
Operating

wavelength (nm) 1310 or 1550

Operating
bandwidth (nm) ±40 ±40

Typical excess
loss (dB) 0.3 0.1

Insertion loss
(dB) ≤3.6 ≤5.6

PDL(dB) ≤0.10 ≤0.2

Uniformity (dB) ≤0.8 ≤1.0

Package Information

Pigtail type 165μm bare fiber 250um bare fiber (G657A2.
R7.5mm)

Dimensions(mm) 2.0x18mm SUS Tube 2.4x22mm, 2.4x25mm,
2.4x30mm

Ordering Information

CP Type Port Wavelength Couplin
g Ratio Pigtail Type Fiber

Type Length Connector Package

W=Wide band
coupler 13=1x3

12=1x2
22=2x2

1310=1310

1550=1550

E=EV
EN

X=Oth
er

0=250um
bare fiber

8=165um
bare fiber

1=G6
57A2
8=RC
80

1= 1m
X:other

NE=None
LC=LC/UPC
LA=LC/APC

54=3x54
65=4x65
35=3x35
40=3x40
30=2.4x30
25=2.4x25
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